CQC6 Series
AC Contactor
PRODUCT CATALOG
ZHEJIANG CHUANGQI ELECTRIC CO.,LTD.
合 WenzhouBase
No.18,ShahongRoad,BeibaixiangTown,YueqingCity,Wenzhou,ZhejiangProvince,China
介JiaxingBase
No.61,ZhengyangWestRoad,XiuzhouDistrict,Jiaxing,ZhejiangProvince,China

(Models 06-38: 35mm; Models 40-95: 35/75mm).
Main Technical Features
Type designation
CQ C 6  -
F4  -
F5 -
Contact Code
10: 3NO Main + 1NO Aux. (≤38A)
01: 3NO Main + 1NC Aux. (≤38A)
11: 3NO Main + 1NO+1NC Aux. (≥40A)
Basic Spec Code: Rated current at 380V AC-3
Design Series Number
Product Code
Company code
Number of NC Auxiliary Contacts
Number of NO Auxiliary Contacts
Auxiliary Contact Assembly
 Delay Type Codes
T: On-delay
D: Off-delay
Timing Range Codes
0: 0.1–3 sec
2: 0.1–30 sec
4: 10–180 sec
Model number CQC6
-06